
4:1 Polyolefin 
Heatshrink Tubing
4:1 Shrinkflex heatshrink tubing is the most versatile of 
the heatshrink products. The high shrink ratio ensures that the  
tubing will slip over large connectors or plugs and still provide a tight, 
professional seal. 

This high shrink ratio tubing shrinks 75% or more in the radial direction and 50% 
or less in the axial direction.  Resistant to abrasion, chemicals, and oils, Shrinkflex 
tubing will ensure maximum protection while providing neat end terminations.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Unshrunk
Diameter

Shrunk
Diameter

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/16”
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

1 1/2”
2”

H2P0.06
H2P0.25
H2P0.31
H2P0.38
H2P0.50
H2P0.63
H2P0.75
H2P1.00
H2P1.50
H2P2.00

1.6mm
6.4mm
8.0mm
9.5mm
12.7mm
15.9mm
19.1mm
25.4mm
38.1mm
50.8mm

0.8mm
3.2mm
4.0mm
4.8mm
6.4mm
7.9mm
9.5mm
12.7mm
19.1mm
 25.4mm

1,000’
250’
250’
250’
250’
250’
250’
250’
100’
100’

100’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK
CL & BK

0.20
0.60
0.70
0.80
1.10
1.16
1.90
3.00
5.30
8.40

Ultra Clear 2:1 PVC Heatshrink Tubing
Shrinks to 1/2 its original diameter. Ultra clear PVC heatshrink tubing is ideal for 
applications where complete transparency is required.
 
PVC is perfect for protecting exposed wires and cables on motorcycles and custom 
automobiles. Resists gasoline, oil, and common chemicals; provides protection 
from abrasion and severe environments.

Stays clear when shrunk.
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Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Unshrunk
Diameter

Shrunk
Diameter

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

H4N0.50BK
H4N0.75BK
H4N1.00BK
H4N1.25BK
H4N1.50BK

12.0mm
19.0mm
25.4mm
32.0mm
38.0mm

3.0mm
4.5mm
7.0mm
8.0mm
9.5mm

200’
100’
100’
100’
100’

25’
25’
25’
25’
25’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

1.17
2.75
3.25
4.00
4.25

• Shrink Temp. 194°F
• Flame Retardant
• Versatile & Economical  
 Termination Solution 
• Resists Common  
 Automotive Chemicals 
• Easily Installs Over  
 Connectors & Splices 

Contact your account representative for heatshrink cutting & printing services.

94

1-973-300-9242 
www.techflex.com

HEATSHRINK
TUBING


