

- Shrink Temp. 194°F
- Flame Retardant
- Versatile & Economical Termination Solution
- Resists Common Automotive Chemicals
- Easily Installs Over Connectors & Splices



## 4:1 Polyolefin Heatshrink Tubing

4:1 Shrinkflex heatshrink tubing is the most versatile of the heatshrink products. The high shrink ratio ensures that the tubing will slip over large connectors or plugs and still provide a tight, professional seal.

This high shrink ratio tubing shrinks 75% or more in the radial direction and 50% or less in the axial direction. Resistant to abrasion, chemicals, and oils, Shrinkflex tubing will ensure maximum protection while providing neat end terminations.

Nominal	Part #	Unshrunk Diameter	Shrunk Diameter	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
Size				Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100'
1/2″	H4N0.50BK	12.0mm	3.0mm	200′	25′	Black (BK)	1.17
3/4″	H4N0.75BK	19.0mm	4.5mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	2.75
1″	H4N1.00BK	25.4mm	7.0mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	3.25
1 1/4″	H4N1.25BK	32.0mm	8.0mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	4.00
1 1/2″	H4N1.50BK	38.0mm	9.5mm	100′	25′	Black (BK)	4.25



• S H R I N K T U B I N G



Stays clear when shrunk.

1-973-300-9242 www.techflex.com Ultra Clear 2:1 PVC Heatshrink Tubing

Shrinks to 1/2 its original diameter. Ultra clear PVC heatshrink tubing is ideal for applications where complete transparency is required.

PVC is perfect for protecting exposed wires and cables on motorcycles and custom automobiles. Resists gasoline, oil, and common chemicals; provides protection from abrasion and severe environments.

Nominal	Part #	Unshrunk Diameter	Shrunk Diameter	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
Size				Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/16″	H2P0.06	1.6mm	0.8mm	1,000′	100′	CL & BK	0.20
1/4″	H2P0.25	6.4mm	3.2mm	250′	25′	CL & BK	0.60
5/16″	H2P0.31	8.0mm	4.0mm	250′	25′	CL & BK	0.70
3/8″	H2P0.38	9.5mm	4.8mm	250′	25′	CL & BK	0.80
1/2″	H2P0.50	12.7mm	6.4mm	250′	25′	CL & BK	1.10
5/8″	H2P0.63	15.9mm	7.9mm	250′	25′	CL & BK	1.16
3/4″	H2P0.75	19.1mm	9.5mm	250′	25′	CL & BK	1.90
1″	H2P1.00	25.4mm	12.7mm	250′	25′	CL & BK	3.00
1 1/2″	H2P1.50	38.1mm	19.1mm	100′	25′	CL & BK	5.30
2″	H2P2.00	50.8mm	25.4mm	100′	25′	CL & BK	8.40

Contact your account representative for heatshrink cutting & printing services.